Wherever in the agreement reference is made to Exhibit A, it shall also mean Exhibit 
A-1, Exhibit A-2, A-3 and A-4 attached.

Revision 2. Wherever in the agreement, reference is made to the total contract amount or 
maximum compensation, it shall be amended as follows:  Five-Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand, 
Five Hundred Seventy-One and 00/100 Dollars $575,571.00) Five Hundred Ninety-Seven 
Thousand, Two Hundred Eleven and 00/100 Dollars ($597,211.00) Six hundred sixty-one 
thousand, seven hundred twenty-five and 00/100 Dollars ($661,725.00). 

In all other respects the contract, together with all of its terms, covenants and conditions, is 
hereby confirmed in its entirety.  

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank. Signature page to follow.] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto set their hands as of the date of attestation